D158 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL

15,000
 A
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d L D H1 H PART No. WEIGHT
(kg)
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d L D H1 H PART No. WEIGHT
(kg)
ˆ STANDARD
ˆ�EXTENDED
30
BT30-CMA16-50 P2544001 16 50 32 17 27 27, 33, 39 0.61
BT30-CMA22-50 P2544002 22 50 40 19 31 28, 34, 40 0.70
BT30-CMA27-55 P2544003 27 55 48 21 33 29, 35, 41 0.92
40
BT40-CMA16-55 P2544004 16 55 32 17 27 27, 33, 39 1.14
BT40-CMA22-55 P2544005 22 55 40 19 31 28, 34, 40 1.26
BT40-CMA27-55 P2544006 27 55 48 21 33 29, 35, 41 1.42
BT40-CMA32-60 P2544007 32 60 58 24 38 30, 36, 42 1.72
BT40-CMA40-70 P2544024 40 70 70 27 41 31, 37, 43 2.46
50
BT50-CMA16-70 P2544009 16 70 32 17 27 27, 33, 39 3.74
BT50-CMA22-70 P2544010 22 70 40 19 31 28, 34, 40 3.86
BT50-CMA27-70 P2544011 27 70 48 21 33 29, 35, 41 4.04
BT50-CMA32-70 P2544012 32 70 58 24 38 30, 36, 42 4.28
BT50-CMA40-70 P2544013 40 70 70 27 41 31, 37, 43 4.62
BT50-CMA50-70 P2544014 50 70 90 30 46 32, 38, 44 5.48
40
BT40-CMA16-100 P2544015 16 100 32 17 27 27, 33, 39 1.41
BT40-CMA22-100 P2544016 22 100 40 19 31 28, 34, 40 1.68
BT40-CMA27-100 P2544017 27 100 48 21 33 29, 35, 41 2.02
BT40-CMA32-100 P2544018 32 100 58 24 38 30, 36, 42 2.51
50
BT50-CMA16-100 P2544019 16 100 32 17 27 27, 33, 39 3.92
BT50-CMA22-100 P2544020 22 100 40 19 31 28, 34, 40 4.15
BT50-CMA27-100 P2544021 27 100 48 21 33 29, 35, 41 4.45
BT50-CMA32-100 P2544022 32 100 58 24 38 30, 36, 42 4.86
BT50-CMA40-100 P2544023 40 100 70 27 41 31, 37, 43 5.47
ʽ  Without "Coolant Through".
Parts,
Refer to page 160
KOMBI-AUFNAHMEDORN FÜR FRÄSER MIT BOHRUNG